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Biscayne Bay Regional Restoration Coordination Team

Objectives:

Meeting #36
9:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.
November 12, 2004

SFWMD Miami Field Station
AGENDA

Review results of last meeting

Go over the proposed Team workplan for the next six months

Discuss the Overarching themes, begin to get consensus on Objectives for
Coordination, Funding, Evaluation and Monitoring

9:00 am
9:30 am
9:35am
9:40 am
9:50 am
11:00 am
11:15 pm
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:15 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm

3:30 pm

Registration

Welcome

Agenda Review/Guidelines

Ranking Review of Action Plan 1st Draft/Future Workplan
Team Discussion-COORDINATION-Obijectives

Public Comment

Break

Team Discussion-FUNDING-Objectives

Lunch (working lunch if not finished with Funding Section)
Team discussion-EVALUATION AND MONITORING-Objectives
Public Comment

Member Forum

Evaluations

Adjourn



