

Biscayne Bay Regional Restoration Coordination Team

Meeting #36 9:00 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. November 12, 2004

SFWMD Miami Field Station AGENDA

Objectives:

- Review results of last meeting
- Go over the proposed Team workplan for the next six months
- Discuss the Overarching themes, begin to get consensus on Objectives for Coordination, Funding, Evaluation and Monitoring

9:00 am	Registration
9:30 am	Welcome
9:35 am	Agenda Review/Guidelines
9:40 am	Ranking Review of Action Plan 1st Draft/Future Workplan
9:50 am	Team Discussion-COORDINATION-Objectives
11:00 am	Public Comment
11:15 pm	Break
11:30 am	Team Discussion-FUNDING-Objectives
12:30 pm	Lunch (working lunch if not finished with Funding Section)
1:15 pm	Team discussion-EVALUATION AND MONITORING-Objectives
2:45 pm	Public Comment
3:00 pm	Member Forum
3:15 pm	Evaluations
3:30 pm	Adjourn